
  POS. KART # DRIVER PF F PF F PF F PF F PF F PF F PF F Bonus Points
Extra Bonus 

Points

Dropped 

Points
TOTAL

1 180 Ava Lawrence 27 33 23 43 28 52 30 52 32 52 0 0 0 372

2 148 Henry King 5 43 32 47 30 50 34 55 18 44 0 0 0 358

3 113 Atiqa Mir 16 48 27 46 25 43 32 50 21 47 0 0 0 355

4 109 Benjamin Karajkovic 29 50 21 35 27 49 23 47 26 46 0 0 0 353

5 134 Baptiste Augustin 31 52 34 44 34 0 33 45 31 48 0 0 0 352

6 149 Arhaan Koreishi 17 41 30 50 19 48 29 41 29 45 0 0 0 349

7 128 Ari Kallenberg 22 44 18 39 26 46 21 49 30 49 0 0 0 344

8 133 Francesco Lisignoli 25 49 29 52 33 47 24 0 33 31 0 0 0 323

9 122 Guido Ebergenyi 26 46 25 42 29 45 25 42 16 27 0 0 0 323

10 116 Achilleas Peruzzi - - 26 48 32 41 27 48 34 55 0 0 0 311

11 144 Liam Ohanlon 30 31 22 40 10 32 20 38 25 42 0 0 0 290

12 164 Aaron Mason - - 24 41 24 36 31 44 22 43 0 0 0 265

13 126 Ilyas Sami 23 42 - - 22 44 26 46 28 28 0 0 0 259

14 111 Samar Chopra 14 38 20 33 20 33 17 36 13 33 0 0 0 257

15 143 Nikita Dzhalilov 24 47 28 49 - - 28 0 23 50 0 0 0 249

16 169 Shahid Cheurfa 11 36 16 38 23 26 8 32 14 36 0 0 0 240

17 146 Hamad Khoramifar 9 34 13 30 8 37 6 33 20 40 0 0 0 230

18 196 Veikko Pajamaki 12 30 12 31 6 27 19 39 17 37 0 0 0 230

19 195 Tadeas Prochazka 6 37 15 29 12 24 15 31 19 35 0 0 0 223

20 177 Francisco Puerta 19 26 33 55 31 55 - - - - 0 0 0 219

21 132 Mahrane Mabrouk 8 39 9 27 9 34 12 37 9 32 0 0 0 216

22 197 Giuseppe Montanari 21 25 - - 15 38 18 40 24 34 0 0 0 215

23 112 Enzo Rodriguez 13 27 5 28 11 31 16 34 11 38 0 0 0 214

24 117 Arshi Gupta 10 24 17 25 13 25 11 28 10 39 0 0 0 202

25 123 Rayan Al Bani 7 32 11 26 5 29 7 27 12 29 0 0 0 185

26 142 Agustin Puerta 18 28 14 36 21 42 - - - - 0 0 0 159

27 104 Theodore Constantinou 15 40 8 32 16 40 - - - - 0 0 0 151

28 101 Giovanni Jr. Dezzani 20 29 19 34 - - 14 35 - - 0 0 0 151

29 110 Mohammed Al Qassemi 28 45 31 45 - - - - - - 0 0 0 149

30 183 Alfie Ward 33 55 10 37 - - - - - - 0 0 0 135

31 145 Danila Verba 34 0 - - - - - - 27 41 0 0 0 102

32 198 Hashim Al Dajani - - - - 18 30 10 30 - - 0 0 0 88

33 160 Ammar Tabaza - - - - - - 9 29 15 30 0 0 0 83

34 176 Alexander Freienstein - - - - 7 28 13 26 - - 0 0 0 74

35 141 Ray Haber 32 35 - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 67

36 131 Faris Haroun - - - - - - 22 43 - - 0 0 0 65

37 154 Roslan Sryer Aissa - - - - 17 39 - - - - 0 0 0 56

38 102 Ridhaan Anil Kumar - - - - 14 35 - - - - 0 0 0 49

39 171 Adrien Feure-Wignolle - - - - - - 5 25 - - 0 0 0 30

40 114 Charlie Page * * * * - - * * * * 0 0 0 0

41 153 Jamie White - - - - - - * * * * 0 0 0 0

  POS. KART # DRIVER PF F PF F PF F PF F PF F PF F PF F Bonus Points
Extra Bonus 
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Points
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1 109 Benjamin Karajkovic 33 55 31 47 32 55 31 55 32 55 0 0 0 426

2 122 Guido Ebergenyi 32 50 33 52 33 50 33 50 29 43 0 0 0 405

3 144 Liam Ohanlon 34 44 32 50 24 45 30 49 31 52 0 0 0 391

4 111 Samar Chopra 27 47 30 46 28 46 29 48 26 47 0 0 0 374

5 133 Francesco Lisignoli 31 52 34 55 34 52 32 0 34 46 0 0 0 370

6 169 Shahid Cheurfa 26 45 28 49 31 43 24 47 27 49 0 0 0 369

7 195 Tadeas Prochazka 24 46 27 44 25 41 28 46 30 48 0 0 0 359

8 117 Arshi Gupta 25 42 29 43 26 42 26 44 25 50 0 0 0 352

9 126 Ilyas Sami 30 49 - - 30 49 34 52 33 44 0 0 0 321

10 142 Agustin Puerta 29 43 26 48 29 48 - - - - 0 0 0 223

11 104 Theodore Constantinou 28 48 25 45 27 47 - - - - 0 0 0 220

12 160 Ammar Tabaza - - - - - - 25 45 28 45 0 0 0 143

13 176 Alexander Freienstein - - - - 23 44 27 43 - - 0 0 0 137

14 171 Adrien Feure-Wignolle - - - - - - 23 42 - - 0 0 0 65

 

ROUND 6 ROUND 7ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5

October 20

Dubai Kartdrome

November 24 December 15 January 5 January 12 February 2 February 16

RAK Track Sharjah Track Yas Marina RAK Track Al Forsan RAK Track

www.iame.ae

IAME SERIES UAE 2024/2025

ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5 ROUND 6 ROUND 7

October 20 November 24 December 15 January 5 January 12 February 2 February 16

Al Forsan RAK Track

ROOKIE CHAMPIONSHIP STANDINGS

Dubai Kartdrome RAK Track Sharjah Track Yas Marina RAK Track

* 0 -
Not eligible to score points Exclusion Non attendance


